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TRANSPORT
 
 
 

PLACES OF INTEREST 

PROPERTY DETAILS
Telephone	
Email	   
Property website	
Reception hours	
Check in/out 	
Car parking	

PROPERTY FEATURES  
 
 
 
 

PROPERTY SERVICES  
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT FEATURES  
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT TYPES 

 

02 9160 8200

0700 to 2300

questnorthsydney@questapartments.com.au

Miller Street Bus Stop

Northpoint Retail Centre

Wendy Whiteley’s Secret Garden

North Sydney Station

North Sydney Oval

Luna Park Sydney

Milsons Point Station

Australian Catholic University

Sydney Harbour

North Sydney Wharf

St Leonards Park

North Sydney Olympic Pool

Mater Hospital

Royal North Shore Hospital

50m

250m

1.1km

750m

350m

1.5km

1.3km

500m

1.8km

1.7km

550m

1.8km

750m

2.4km

Check in from 2pm / Check out to 11am

www.questnorthsydney.com.au

Total number of apartments	 100

•  Conference facilities
•  High Speed unlimited WiFi
•  Accessible rooms
•  Guest laundry
•  Gym

•  Restaurant chargeback
•  Pantry shopping
•  Valet dry cleaning
•  Housekeeping service Monday-Saturday (excluding public holidays)
•  Business services

•  Modern self-contained apartments
•  Air conditioning
•  Fully equipped kitchens (studios feature kitchenettes)
•  LCD Smart TV’s with in-room entertainment
•  Washer and dryer (excluding studios)

•  Studio Apartment
•  One Bedroom Apartment
•  Accessible Rooms Available

*Please visit www.questnorthsydney.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.

Off-site parking (subject to availability, 20m from the hotel)


