

# **QUEST NORTH SYDNEY**

223 Miller Street, North Sydney, NSW,

#### **PROPERTY DETAILS**

Telephone 02 9160 8200

quest north sydney @ quest apartments.com. auEmail

Property website www.questnorthsydney.com.au

Reception hours 0700 to 2300

Check in/out Check in from 2pm / Check out to 11am

Car parking Off-site parking (subject to availability, 20m from the hotel)

 ${}^*$ Please visit www.questnorthsydney.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.

#### **PROPERTY FEATURES**

- Conference facilities
- High Speed unlimited WiFi
- · Accessible rooms
- · Guest laundry
- Gym

# **PROPERTY SERVICES**

- Restaurant chargeback
- Pantry shopping
- · Valet dry cleaning
- Housekeeping service Monday-Saturday (excluding public holidays)
- · Business services

#### **APARTMENT FEATURES**

- Modern self-contained apartments
- Air conditioning
- Fully equipped kitchens (studios feature kitchenettes)
- LCD Smart TV's with in-room entertainment
- · Washer and dryer (excluding studios)

## **APARTMENT TYPES**

- · Studio Apartment
- · One Bedroom Apartment
- Accessible Rooms Available



## **TRANSPORT**

Miller Street Bus Stop	50m
North Sydney Station	750m
Milsons Point Station	1.3km
North Sydney Wharf	1.7km

## **PLACES OF INTEREST**

Northpoint Retail Centre	250m
North Sydney Oval	350m
Australian Catholic University	500m
St Leonards Park	550m
Mater Hospital	750m
Wendy Whiteley's Secret Garden	1.1km
Luna Park Sydney	1.5km
Sydney Harbour	1.8km
North Sydney Olympic Pool	1.8km
Royal North Shore Hospital	2.4km







in /quest-apartment-hotels

